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Cover, Length: 62 mm, Width: 2.2 mm, Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

Electrical Number
Pack

Customs tariff
country of origin

Catalog page information

4046356412735
1264971

50

85389099

PL

Page 192 (CL-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
09.04.2009
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